
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 22 FEB 2026

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT  02:09
 07:40
 15:09
 19:51

 3.4
 0.0
 3.0
 0.9

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

PILOT IN TURN

1 AQ

2 MJ

3 ML

4 SA

5 SH

6 RA

7 SL

8 SR

9 AN

10 MR

11 RZ

12 BA

13 MZ

14 AM
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT

LOAShip Name PQA RegNo Nationality Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/Exp

L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

Regd. on

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- LYNG TRADER 

M.V- DA YU XIA 

M.V- PAOLO TOPIC 

M.V- BTG ELEBERT 

M.T- HOOT 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.V- SCION CHARLOTTE 

 143.00

 166.50

 200.00

 229.00

 120.00

 105.00

 229.00

AL-PINE MARINE

COSCO SAEED

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

37015

37048

37044

37014

37004

24826

37033

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PROJECT
CARGO
 M.Ton

STEEL COIL
 M.Ton

CANOLASEED
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

CANOLASEED
 M.Ton

NIL

NIL

NIL

9829

4568

1516

NIL

4519

2979

4540

44063

NIL

2476

65052

14480

74

27146

11235

864

NO WORK

NO WORK

AM

MZ

MJ

MJ / AN

AN

SG

MR / RZ

21/02

21/02

21/02

20/02

19/02

28/06

20/02

  9:30

 14:30

 10:00

 12:30

  9:40

  7:00

 17:10

18999

3053

31686

65127

5432

3992

65052

Draf Aft
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent   Terminal 
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160

183

185

170

190

297

M.T- NAVIGATOR CELTIC 

M.T- MARITIME COMITY 

M.T- SEYCHELLES PIONEER 

M.V- TAN BINH 357 

M.V- AMEENA JAHAN 

M.T- DOHA 

8.9

10

8

6.23

12

10.5

37016

37023

37038

37039

37052

37053

10/02/26

12/02/26

16/02/26

17/02/26

21/02/26

22/02/26

 19:30

 17:30

 21:00

 02:52

 20:36

 06:35

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

STAR SHIPPING

SINOTRANS LOGIST

GAC SHIPPING

DENMARK

SINGAPORE

SEYCHELLES

PANAMA

BANGLADESH

M.ISLAND

L.P.G
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

UAE

INDONESIA

INONESIA

PQA

INDONESIA

QATAR

12050

34447

14999

35000

50355

135890

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

SSGC

LCT

LCT

FAP

PQEPT

EETL
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

7

6

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- SCION CHARLOTTE  will sail from PIBT @ 10:00 hrs (MR),(RZ)

2 M.T- HOOT  will sail from EVTL @ 10:15 hrs (AN)

3 M.T- DOHA  will berth to EETL @ 11:00 hrs (BL),(MR)

4 M.V- AMEENA JAHAN  will berth to PQEPT @ 16:00 hrs (MJ)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7910

9682

1632

3709
3666

39

3795

2240

759
485

735

1105

108

368

385
309

36927

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 794 TOTAL 800 WORKING AB 1-5Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.T- CORONA 

M.V- MEDWAY SPIRIT 

M.V- MSC JEANNE IV 

M.V- MSC MADELEINE 

M.T- SIDRA AL WAKRA 

36997

37032

37049

37050

37027

1

2

3

4

5

LCT

M/W

QICT

QT-2

M/W

21-02-2026

21-02-2026

21-02-2026

21-02-2026

21-02-2026

645

710

805

1025

1200


