



**PORT QASIM**  
THE GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

PILOT IN TURN  
1 AQ 6 RA 11 RZ  
2 MJ 7 SL 12 BA  
3 ML 8 SR 13 MZ  
4 SA 9 AN 14 AM  
5 SH 10 MR

**PORT QASIM AUTHORITY**  
**MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT**  
**DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT**

TIDE	
TIME	HEIGHT
02:09	3.4
07:40	0.0
15:09	3.0
19:51	0.9

ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01

**AS AT 0800 HRS**  
**ON 22 FEB 2026**

BERTH NO	NAME OF VESSEL	PILOT	L O A	PQA Regn NO.	Berthing Date	Berthing Time	AGENT	COMMODITY IMPORT/EXPORT	MANIFEST QTY	CARGO (LAST 24 HRS)	PREVIOUS	BALANCE CARGO	Cast OFF Date/Time
									(Import) (Export)	Unloaded Loaded	Unloaded Loaded	Unloaded Loaded	
PQEPT	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
LCT	M.T- LYNG TRADER	AM	143.00	37015	21/02	9:30	AL-PINE MARINE	PALM OIL M.Ton	18999	14480	NIL	4519	
MW-I	M.V- DA YU XIA	MZ	166.50	37048	21/02	14:30	COSCO SAEED	PROJECT CARGO M.Ton	3053	74	NIL	2979	
MW-II	M.V- PAOLO TOPIC	MJ	200.00	37044	21/02	10:00	UNIVERSAL SHIPPING	STEEL COIL M.Ton	31686	27146	NIL	4540	
HFP&S-III	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
HFP&S-IV	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
QICT-V	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
QICT-VI	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
QICT-VII	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
QT2-I	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
QT2-II	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
FAP	M.V- BTG ELEBERT	MJ / AN	229.00	37014	20/02	12:30	EASTWIND SHIPPING	CANOLASEED M.Ton	65127	11235	9829	44063	
EVTL	M.T- HOOT	AN	120.00	37004	19/02	9:40	UNIVERSAL SHIPPING	L.P.G M.Ton	5432	864	4568	NIL	
EETL	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
IOCB	M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1	SG	105.00	24826	28/06	7:00	AL-PINE MARINE	BITUMEN M.Ton	3992	NO WORK	1516	2476	
FOTCO	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
SSGC	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
PIBT	M.V- SCION CHARLOTTE	MR / RZ	229.00	37033	20/02	17:10	OCEAN SERVICES	CANOLASEED M.Ton	65052	NO WORK	NIL	65052	
PGPCL	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---

**Vessels at Outer Anchorage**

Terminal	Ship Name	LOA	Draf Aft (Meters)	PQA RegNo	Regd. on	Arrived on	Agent	Nationality	Loading Port	Commodity/Unit	Weight	Imp/Exp
----------	-----------	-----	-------------------	-----------	----------	------------	-------	-------------	--------------	----------------	--------	---------

Computer Group (PQA)

Signed: \_\_\_\_\_  
Opeartion Room Officer

Please turn over ....



**PORT QASIM AUTHORITY**  
**MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT**  
**DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT**

**AS AT 0800 HRS**  
**ON 22 FEB 2026**

SSGC	M.T- NAVIGATOR CELTIC	160	8.9	37016	19:30	10/02/26	AL-PINE MARINE	DENMARK	UAE	L.P.G M.Ton	12050	Import
LCT	M.T- MARITIME COMITY	183	10	37023	17:30	12/02/26	AL-PINE MARINE	SINGAPORE	INDONESIA	PALM OIL M.Ton	34447	Import
LCT	M.T- SEYCHELLES PIONEER	185	8	37038	21:00	16/02/26	AL-PINE MARINE	SEYCHELLES	INONESIA	PALM OIL M.Ton	14999	Import
FAP	M.V- TAN BINH 357	170	6.23	37039	02:52	17/02/26	STAR SHIPPING	PANAMA	PQA	RICE M.Ton	35000	Export
PQEPT	M.V- AMEENA JAHAN	190	12	37052	20:36	21/02/26	SINOTRANS LOGIST	BANGLADESH	INDONESIA	COAL M.Ton	50355	Import
EETL	M.T- DOHA	297	10.5	37053	06:35	22/02/26	GAC SHIPPING	M.ISLAND	QATAR	L.N.G C.Met	135890	Import



**PORT QASIM AUTHORITY**  
**MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT**  
**DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT**

**AS AT 0800 HRS**  
**ON 22 FEB 2026**

**Expected Ship Arrivals**

Ship Name	Last Port	Due Date & Time	Commodity / Unit	Weight	Import/Export	Agent
No Ships are expected						

**Shipping Movement :**

- 1 M.V- SCION CHARLOTTE will sail from PIBT @ 10:00 hrs (MR),(RZ)
- 2 M.T- HOOT will sail from EVTL @ 10:15 hrs (AN)
- 3 M.T- DOHA will berth to EETL @ 11:00 hrs (BL),(MR)
- 4 M.V- AMEENA JAHAN will berth to PQEPT @ 16:00 hrs (MJ)

**Daily Shipping Remarks :**

DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 794 TOTAL 800 WORKING AB 1-5

**Other Remarks/Note:**

**Previous Day Sailing**

S.No	PQA. Reg.#	Vessel Name	Berth	Sailing Date	Sailing Time
1	36997	M.T- CORONA	LCT	21-02-2026	645
2	37032	M.V- MEDWAY SPIRIT	M/W	21-02-2026	710
3	37049	M.V- MSC JEANNE IV	QICT	21-02-2026	805
4	37050	M.V- MSC MADELEINE	QT-2	21-02-2026	1025
5	37027	M.T- SIDRA AL WAKRA	M/W	21-02-2026	1200

<b>TOTAL SHIPS:</b>	
At Wharf	7
Resgistered	6
Expected	0
 <b>Signed:</b> _____	
<b>Operation Room Officer</b>	

<b>NO. OF VESSELS BERTHED</b>	
M/W	7910
QICT	9682
IOCB	1632
FOTCO	3709
EVTL	3666
PROGAS	39
QT-2	3795
LCT	2240
FAP	759
SSGC	485
EETL	735
PIBT	1105
OTHER	108
PGPCL	368
PQEPT	385
HFP&S	309
<b>Total</b>	<b>36927</b>